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Use additional reporting forms if necessary.

4. Lobbying gctivity summary - If there was no activity or expenditures, indicate “nope.” 2 P
e S ol i

5. Expenditures

If no expenditures, including campaign contributions, mark here:

If you spent maney on any public official, employee or member of his or her immediate family, list the amounts spentTn each of the E)Ho\&ing a
categories per each employer you represent. Complete and attach Schedule A to this report.
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6. Lobbyist certification - Please read and sign below B I

To the best of my knowledge, the information contained hereon and an any attached materials is true, correct and complete, | understand that it is I
a violation of WV Code §6B-3-9 to willfully and knowingly file a false or incomplete report. | further understand that if convicted of such an act, | ‘
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may be fined, sentenced to jgil or / / 2 :
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MATTHEW R. WALKER — ATTACHMENT
EMPLOYERS/ORGANIZATIONS
(2020-2)

West Virginia Primary Care Association

LogistiCare

West Virginia Academy of Family Physicians

West Virginia Academy of Eye Physicians & Surgeons
West Virginia Independent Pharmacy Association
Purdue Pharma

Greenwich Biosciences / GW Pharmaceuticals

West Virginia Podiatric Medical Association ( Mwm E // >
West Virginia Association of Physician Assistants é/@/ en &/ /)0)
. Center for Rural Health Development
. GlaxoSmithKline
. Gilead Sciences
. Village Caregiving
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